

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Study of the anti-corrosion of metal key handles using cold-sprayed zinc coatings" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Yonghua Xia

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 01, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Study of the anti-corrosion of metal key handles using cold-sprayed zinc coatings" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Wanbin Pan

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 01, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Study of the anti-corrosion of metal key handles using cold-sprayed zinc coatings" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Jianhui Yang

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 01, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com





Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Study of the anti-corrosion of metal key handles using cold-sprayed zinc coatings" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Huihui He

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 01, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Study of the anti-corrosion of metal key handles using cold-sprayed zinc coatings" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Huazhen Yao

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 01, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Study of the anti-corrosion of metal key handles using cold-sprayed zinc coatings" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Chenxi Lu

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication: Volume 13, Number 01, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org